Members’ Expenditures Report
April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2014

Member Status
Bateman, Joyce Active
Category

1-Employees’ salaries and service contracts
2-Travel
Member
Designated traveller
Dependants
Employees
Member's accommodation and per diem expenses
Member's secondary residence expenses
3-Hospitality and events
4-Advertising
5-Printing
Householders
Ten percenters
Other printing-related expenses
6-Offices
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilities
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases
Equipment rentals

Informatics and telecommunication equipment
purchases

Telecommunication services
Repairs and maintenance
Postage and courier services
Materials and supplies
Training
Total

Constituency name
Winnipeg South Centre

Member's
Budgets ($)

175,414.44

5,925.46

3,185.09
7,725.22
20,272.95
8,526.91
28,323.12

991.42

36,549.85
5,830.70
5,361.24

413.75

2,355.08
160.00
3,779.48
4,768.96
2,142.70
311,726.37

Resources Provided
by the House ($)

50,024.00
3,812.14
4,711.26
4,814.47

14,754.05
13,572.08

64.02

309.98

6,936.85

2,633.82

101,632.67

Constituency size = Number of electors
34 km? 58,075

Travel Points Total ($)
Reg. Spec. U.S.A.
175,414 .44

24.00 4.00 1.00 55,949.46
2.00 - - 3,812.14
2.00 2.00 4,711.26
5.00 - - 7,999.56

7,725.22
20,272.95
8,526.91
28,323.12

14,754.05
13,572.08
991.42

36,549.85
5,894.72
5,361.24

723.73

9,291.93

160.00

3,779.48

7,402.78

2,142.70

33.00 6.00 1.00 413,359.04

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; DE - Deceased; NR - Not re-elected; NE - Newly elected; NSR - Not seeking re-election; RS -

Resigned; NEB - Newly elected in by-election



